common metric
table

rawBlockSize
numBlocks
avgRawBIlockBytes
avgCellsPerBlock
numCells
avgRawKeyBytes
avgValueBytes
approxinputMB

encoding
NONE
PREFIX
TRIE

MonthlyListi
256KB
1310
262019
4172
5465516
52
1

327.34

encoding scanning

MB/s MB/s
661.54 1263.37
232.9 589.56
66.62 189.63

PrefixTrie_Performance_v1

avg

Encoded
Block
cycles/seel Bytes

?

108462
45618

Avg key

Encoded Compress compressio approx Encoded

Key Bytes Ratio

52 1
24 217
9 5.78

Ratio MB
1 327.34
2.42 135.27

5.74 57.03



